ML2001

POLYESTER LUGGAGE STRAP

1 colour silkscreen. Flat Polyester luggage strap with

detachable buckle.

Size: 90 x 2 cm (adjustable).

FLAT POLYESTER - STANDARD COLOURS

BLACK

WHITE

REFLEX BLUE C

286 C

281C

293C

300C

294C

289 C

PROCESS BLUE C

185 C

186 C

485C

200 C

1795C

COOL GRAY 6 C

425C

348 C

354C

361C

368 C

375C

3302C

YELLOW C

123¢C

102C

116 C

021C

877¢C

2607 C

212¢C

PLASTIC BUCKLE - STANDARD COLOURS

I BLACK

WHITE

SCALE 1:1

OUTSIDE
1800 x 38 mm

INSIDE
1800 x 38 mm

OUTSIDE
1800 x 50 mm

INSIDE
1800 x 50 mm
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